SSC QC FEB 2026
QC       GEKA STYLE COUPLINGS
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SPECIFICATION: N/A
APPLICATION: The Geka style couplings are suitable for various quick-connect pipe connection
systems, such as water delivery hoses, industrial hoses, sandblasting hoses etc.
MATERIAL: Made from forged brass.
PACKAGING: All Couplings are individually bagged and packed in boxes. (Quantity per box shown
below).
MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 5 units
Product code Description Size Number of
couplings per box
QCF-13 Quick coupling female (Geka Style) 13mm 200
QCF-19 Quick coupling female (Geka Style) 19mm 200
QCF-25 Quick coupling female (Geka Style) 25mm 100
QCF-32 Quick coupling female (Geka Style) 32mm 100
QCF-38 Quick coupling female (Geka Style) 38mm 100
QCHT-13 Quick coupling hosetail (Geka Style) 13mm 200
QCHT-19 Quick coupling hosetail (Geka Style) 19mm 200
QCHT-25 Quick coupling hosetail (Geka Style) 25mm 100
QCHT-32 Quick coupling hosetail (Geka Style) 32mm 100
QCHT-38 Quick coupling hosetail (Geka Style) 38mm 100
QCM-13 Quick coupling male (Geka Style) 13mm 200
QCM-19 Quick coupling male (Geka Style) 19mm 200
QCM-25 Quick coupling male (Geka Style) 25mm 100
QCM-32 Quick coupling male (Geka Style) 32mm 100
QCM-38 Quick coupling male (Geka Style) 38mm 100
QCRG Quick coupling rubber gasket (Geka
Style)
N/A 1000